Public Arts Board * October 13, 2014* 4:00pm
City Hall Building, 201 W. Gray, Study Session Room

Mission: To enhance Norman’s image locally, regionally, and nationally by insuring the creation of the highest

el

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

quality art for display in public places.
Call to order
Welcome to guests
Approval of minutes September 2014
Update of finances — as of 10-7-2014,

Current balance (NAC account) 21,230.08
Current balance in the utility donations 3.988.21
Available funds 25,218.29
* Committed funds
Phase 2 Bicycle racks 8,437.50 (Balance to McPherson $6,562.50)
Fowler pledged sponsorship -15,000.00
Three additional ducks - 862.50 (held for any installation costs)
Downtowners Assoc — sculptures -500.00
Skate Park refresh 46.15
Public Art Map revision 250.00
Two sculptures 29.500.00
23,596.15
Available funds 1,532.14
Notes: Expenses last month —
Rick and Tracey Bewley (artists)  $4,500.00

Bicycle rack project — Fowler — Update
Ducks sculpture project — update - Elder

New Downtown Sculptures —
Update — Walker and Foster

Discussion of chainsaw sculptures for the trees in City parks
Oklahoma Arts Council’s Conference — Bus tour sold-out — 56 participants from all over the state

Public Art Map -
Update — Walker — new maps should arrive any day

Andrews Amphitheatre art damage — Elder

Discuss and form committees
Funding/donor base

OU Student Sculpture Exhibit -
New Business —
Set future meetings — November 10, 2014, 4:00 p.m. — City Hall

Adjourn



