Public Arts Board * October 13, 2014* 4:00pm City Hall Building, 201 W. Gray, Study Session Room

Mission: To enhance Norman's image locally, regionally, and nationally by insuring the creation of the highest quality art for display in public places.

1.	Call to order	
2.	Welcome to guests	
3.	Approval of minutes September 2014	
4.	Update of finances – as of 10-7-2014,	
	Current balance (NAC account)	21,230.08
	Current balance in the utility donations	<u>3,988.21</u>
	Available funds	25,218.29
	* Committed funds	
	Phase 2 Bicycle racks	8,437.50 (Balance to McPherson \$6,562.50)
	Fowler pledged sponsorship	-15,000.00
	Three additional ducks -	862.50 (held for any installation costs)
	Downtowners Assoc – sculptures	-500.00
	Skate Park refresh	46.15
	Public Art Map revision	250.00
	-	29,500.00
	Two sculptures	
		23,596.15
	Available funds	1,532.14
	Notes: Expenses last month –	
	Rick and Tracey Bewley (artists)	\$4,500.00
5.	Bicycle rack project – Fowler – Update	
6.	Ducks sculpture project – update - Elder	
7.	New Downtown Sculptures – Update – Walker and Foster	
8.	Discussion of chainsaw sculptures for the trees in City parks	
9.	Oklahoma Arts Council's Conference – Bus tour sold-out – 56 participants from all over the state	
10.	Public Art Map - Update – Walker – new maps should arrive any day	
11.	Andrews Amphitheatre art damage – Elder	
12.	Discuss and form committees Funding/donor base	
13.	OU Student Sculpture Exhibit -	
14.	New Business –	
15.	Set future meetings – November 10, 2014, 4:00 p.m. – City Hall	
16.	Adjourn	